Venice Plaza

North Port-Sarasota-Bradenton, FL

27.1066, -82.4378
440-480 N. US 41 By-Pass | Venice, FL 34292

Bird Bay Drive South

Bird Bay Drive South

cricket

Available Space

Current Retailers

N.A.P. Florida Shores Bank

01 McDonald's

03 Weight Watchers

05 Pet Supermarket

6-11 Winn-Dixie

13A Lumber Liquidators
14B Partridge Barber Shop
15 T.J. Maxx & HomeGoods
18 Angel Nails

20 Venice Laundrymat

21 Cricket

o

1820

8,000 SF
2,000 SF
1,300 SF
1,605 SF

BRIZIMOR

Siobhan Pecora

(407) 903-2922

siobhan.pecora@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

0 SF
3,486 SF
1,750 SF
7,000 SF
42,582 SF
7,500 SF
1,000 SF
51,522 SF
1,800 SF
1,800 SF
1,000 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

tel:(407) 903-2922
mailto:Siobhan.Pecora@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/

	Venice Plaza
	North Port-Sarasota-Bradenton, FL
	Available Space
	Current Retailers



